
 
Valence School Governing Body and Committee’s 

2023/2024 Meeting Dates  
 
 
 
 

 
Autumn Terms 2023 
Tuesday 19th September    7pm  Main Governing Body  
Tuesday 10th October  7pm  Staffing Governors  
Monday 30th October  7pm  Safeguarding and Social Care Governors 
Tuesday 14th November 7pm  Teaching & Learning Governors 
Tuesday 28th November     7pm  Business Management Governors 
Tuesday 12th December 7pm  Main Governing Body  
 
 
Spring Terms 2024 
Monday 15th January 6.30pm Main Governing Body Budget Meeting 
Monday 29th January  7pm  Main Governing Body Budget Meeting 
Tuesday 27th February  7pm  Teaching & Learning Governors 
TBC    7pm  Business Management Governors 
Monday 11th March    7pm  Safeguarding and Social Care 
Tuesday 19th March  7pm  Staffing Governors 
Tuesday 26th March    7pm  Main Governing Body 
 
  
 
Summer Terms 2024  
Tuesday 30th April  7pm  Staffing Governors 
Tuesday 21st May  6pm  Business Management Governors 
Tuesday 21st May   7pm  Main Governing Body / Budget 
Tuesday 11th June   7pm  Teaching & Learning Governors 
Monday 24th June   7pm  Safeguarding and Social Care Governors 
Tuesday 16th July  7pm  Main Governing Body    


